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Sectional view A
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Pin.No Signal
1 GN>ð
2 >ð>ï5V
3 A+
4 A-
5 >î+
6 >î-
7 ?�+
8 ?�-

HÅHñHðHðHçHåHöHñHôQìH¢HÌHÕHÖH¢HÅHÏH²HºHÄH¯HÉHÊHÕH¯HÖHÄ

Operating environment

Linear scale

HÔHñHöHãHôHûH¢HõHåHãHîHç

Connector pin assignment

TULAP•Built-in Encoder P•TA-200

Tiny & high resolution Optical Encoder

 Opt ical diffract ion reflect ion method
 >ð>ï5V?<5H�,  max 50mA

Operat ion temperature/ humidty  - 10HZ60B],  below 90H�>þ>ô
Storage temperature/ humidty  - 20HZ80B],  below 90H�>þ>ô

>ñnvironment
condit ion

>ùethod
Power supply

>ùodel Stro?�e >ùaterials Thic?�ness (t ) L ?�
H/80H(15H* 15 Ni steel 0.2 20 10
H/80H(30N 30 Ni steel 0.2 35 17.5

���P�P��

���P�P��
>ùodel Palse number >ùaterials Thic?�ness (t ) >ð d Opt ical center posit ion

S80>þ500N 500 Ni steel 0.2 @å16 @å10 @å12.75
S80>þ900N 900 Ni steel 0.2 @å25.92 @å19.92 @å22.92

S80>þ1200N 1,200 Ni steel 0.2 @å36.5 @å24.5 @å30.56
S80>þ2000N 2,000 Ni steel 0.2 @å56 @å47.93 @å50.93
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